
KIT CARSON  JR. HIGH  

BASKETBALL 

2024-25 

 
 
 
Day Date Opponent  Location  Time  Teams Playing  Bus  
Mon.-Tues.Nov. 4-5 K of C (CW)  AWAY  4:00  AG, AB   T.B.A. 
 
Tues. Nov. 11 Cheyenne Wells  AWAY  4:00  BG,AG,AB  2:45 
 
Tues. Nov. 19 McClave   HOME  4:00  BG,AG,AB     
 
Tues. Nov. 26 Holly   HOME  4:00  BG, AG, AB    
 
Tues. Dec. 3 Bethune   AWAY  4:00  AG, AB   2:00 
 
Tues. Dec. 10 Granada   AWAY  4:00  BG, AG, AB  2:00 
 
Tues. Jan. 7 Eads   HOME  4:00  BG,AG, AB   
 
Fri. Jan. 17 Wiley   AWAY  2:00  BG,AG, Boys  12:30   
  
Sat. Jan. 18 Hi-Plains   HOME  2:00  BG,AG, Boys     
 
Mon. Jan. 20 League Tny.   CW  3:00  AG,AB   T.B.A. 
 
Tues. Jan. 16 League Tny.  McClave  4:00  AG,AB   T.B.A. 
 
(both gyms will be used)(must get 1st or 2nd in CW to move on to McClave)  
 
Sat. Jan. 25 Springfield  HOME  2:00   BG, AG, AB    
 
Tues. Jan. 28 Genoa-Hugo  AWAY  4:00  BG,AG, AB 
 
Tues.  Jan. 30 Flagler   HOME  4:00  BG,AG, AB    
 
Sat. Feb. 8 Idalia   AWAY  1:00  BG, AG, AB  10:45 a.m.  
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